
NW DIV: 75 FT N & S BY 60 FT E &
COR BLK 63.

DAVIS HERMAN
228 NW LONG ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11409-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/12/2015 DF 0.10 2,251 0 0 2,251

STANDARD
1

31,849
1,700
2,251
35,800

0
35,800

0
35,800
35,800

0

35,800

1197/0675 1/18/2006 WD Q I 01 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRUSTEES OF NEW BETHE

HERMAN DAVIS

1044/1290 2/04/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VONCILE DAWKINS WILLI

TRUSTEES OF NEW BET
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000045978 Electrical Servic 0 11/22/2022

HX Base Yr

228 NW LONG ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 896 57.7044 64.63 57,908 1900 1900 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 856

BAS 856 100 856 30,428

FSP 100 40 40 1,422

956 896 31,849

BAS= W29 S6 W2 S22 E4 FSP= S4 E25 N4 W25$ E27 N28 $.

BAS

29

6

2

22

4

27

28

FSP4

25

4
25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4,502.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,251


